
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantee; Name= ALABAMA
POWER COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501060000
05470

01/06/2015
11:34:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCKINNEY
ROY

Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05460

01/06/2015
11:34:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JOHNSON
JODY

Instr
#:20131001000
393320

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05480

01/06/2015
11:34:49

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05490

01/06/2015
11:34:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCGREGOR
CHRISTOPHE
R W

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05510

01/06/2015
11:34:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CROWSON
TIMOTHY D

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201501060000
05500

01/06/2015
11:34:51

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LUCAS STEVE Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Other:SEE
INST

201501140000
14040

01/14/2015
08:55:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS WHITE
RANDALL
DEAN

4 88 Book:4 Pg:88
Sub:BUZZARD
ISLAND

201502190000
53100

02/19/2015
01:52:02

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PANDA
EXPRESS INC

Sec:12
Twn:21S Rng:3
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53110

02/19/2015
01:52:03

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CFT
DEVELOPMEN
TS LLC

Sec:12
Twn:21S Rng:3
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53140

02/19/2015
01:52:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53130

02/19/2015
01:52:05

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STOWELL
EDWIN D

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53120

02/19/2015
01:52:04

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MID SOUTH
WAFFLES INC

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201502190000
53160

02/19/2015
01:52:08

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
CONFERENCE
OF THE
PENTECOSTA
L HOLINESS
CHURCH INC

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53180

02/19/2015
01:52:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOREY DAVID
M

Sec:8 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53170

02/19/2015
01:52:09

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
BILLY D

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53150

02/19/2015
01:52:07

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PICKETT
CINDY

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53210

02/19/2015
01:52:13

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

AT&T
MOBILITY LLC

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53200

02/19/2015
01:52:12

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TFL LLC Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53190

02/19/2015
01:52:11

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOREY
KIRSTEN F

Sec:8 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53220

02/19/2015
01:52:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CENTRAL
FREE WILL
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53240

02/19/2015
01:52:16

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MULLALY
MARK T

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53250

02/19/2015
01:52:17

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
53230

02/19/2015
01:52:15

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILLIAMS
PEGGY G

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201503180000
84270

03/18/2015
11:03:44

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KREIS
WILLIAM J

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201503180000
84280

03/18/2015
11:03:45

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WINDLE
WILLIAM
SPENCE

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201503180000
84300

03/18/2015
11:03:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FINCH DAVID Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201503180000
84330

03/18/2015
11:03:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HOWARD
ROBERT

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201503180000
84350

03/18/2015
11:03:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RINDONE
CAROL JEAN

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201503180000
84380

03/18/2015
11:03:55

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRADFORD
ANN

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201503180000
84400

03/18/2015
11:03:57

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIDD OTIS
WAYNE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


