Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Grantee; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501060000 05470	01/06/2015 11:34:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCKINNEY ROY						Sec:7 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05460	01/06/2015 11:34:47	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JOHNSON JODY					Instr #:20131001000 393320	Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05480	01/06/2015 11:34:49	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05490	01/06/2015 11:34:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCGREGOR CHRISTOPHE R W						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05510	01/06/2015 11:34:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CROWSON TIMOTHY D						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201501060000 05500	01/06/2015 11:34:51	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LUCAS STEVE						Sec:7 Twn:24N Rng:13E Other:SEE INST
201501140000 14040	01/14/2015 08:55:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	WHITE RANDALL DEAN			4	88		Book:4 Pg:88 Sub:BUZZARD ISLAND
201502190000 53100	02/19/2015 01:52:02	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PANDA EXPRESS INC						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:3 Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53110	02/19/2015 01:52:03	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CFT DEVELOPMEN TS LLC						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:3 Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53140	02/19/2015 01:52:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53130	02/19/2015 01:52:05	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STOWELL EDWIN D						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201502190000 53120	02/19/2015 01:52:04	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MID SOUTH WAFFLES INC						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201502190000 53160	02/19/2015 01:52:08	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA CONFERENCE OF THE PENTECOSTA L HOLINESS CHURCH INC			Sec:6 Rng:2 BQt:S Other: INST	r:SEE
201502190000 53180	02/19/2015 01:52:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOREY DAVID				
201502190000 53170	02/19/2015 01:52:09	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN BILLY D			Sec:2: Twn:1 Rng:1 BQt:5 Other: INST	18S 1W Qt:NW SW r:SEE
201502190000 53150	02/19/2015 01:52:07	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PICKETT CINDY			Sec:2: Twn:2 Rng:3 BQt:s Other: INST	21S 3W Qt:NW SW r:SEE
201502190000 53210	02/19/2015 01:52:13	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	AT&T MOBILITY LLC			Sec:2 Twn:2 Rng:3 BQt:N Other: INST	20S 3W Qt:SE NE r:SEE
201502190000 53200	02/19/2015 01:52:12	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TFL LLC			Sec:2: Twn:1 Rng:1 BQt:s Other: INST	18S 1W Qt:SW SE r:SEE
201502190000 53190	02/19/2015 01:52:11	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOREY KIRSTEN F			Sec:8 Rng:3 BQt:N Other: INST	r:SEE
201502190000 53220	02/19/2015 01:52:14	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CENTRAL FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH			Sec:2 Twn:2 Rng:3 BQt:N Other: INST	20S 3W Qt:SE NE r:SEE
201502190000 53240	02/19/2015 01:52:16	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MULLALY MARK T			Sec:3 Twn:1 Rng:1 BQt:N Other: INST	18S 1W Qt:NW NW
201502190000 53250	02/19/2015 01:52:17	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM			Sec:2: Twn:1 Rng:1 BQt:S Other: INST	19S 1W Qt:SW SE r:SEE
201502190000 53230	02/19/2015 01:52:15	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILLIAMS PEGGY G			Sec:3 Twn:1 Rng:1 BQt:N Other: INST	18S 1W Qt:NW NW r:SEE

	1			1	1	ı	1	ı	T
201503180000 84270	03/18/2015 11:03:44	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KREIS WILLIAM J				Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201503180000 84280	03/18/2015 11:03:45	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WINDLE WILLIAM SPENCE				Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201503180000 84300	03/18/2015 11:03:47	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FINCH DAVID				Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201503180000 84330	03/18/2015 11:03:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HOWARD ROBERT				Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201503180000 84350	03/18/2015 11:03:52	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RINDONE CAROL JEAN				Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201503180000 84380	03/18/2015 11:03:55	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRADFORD ANN				Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201503180000 84400	03/18/2015 11:03:57	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIDD OTIS WAYNE				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST